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  # UTM: 34 U easting 504.00 km northing 5787.00 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 1000m 

#

 lo
n 

21
.0

52
12

 la
t 5

2.
22

86
7 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

25
00

0 
]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 21.14986 lat 52.26912

 pdfm
ap_20250723_145230_photo_spots_21.1009_52.2488__377.pdf 

photo_spots

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=52.248895&lon=21.100988

